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63 | fFr il PURE 78 S R L0 T (g e 2t 2022-10-28 0.00 16,500.00 14,646,354.00 | T & 41
64 |10 A GBS 2022-10-28 4,964.00 0.00 14,651,318.00| #EZ 40
65 (9 7 FL B A A e HEL B 2022-10-28 593.12 0.00 14,651,911.12| ffiZ 4L
66 [ITiCidERE A W] 107 (L4 2022-10-31 4,961.00 0.00 14,656,872.12| #5221
67 [IiCEEH A w9 HL St A A K L 9 2022-10-31 215.60 0.00 14,657,087.72| f % 41
68 [ EMLE P | L0 A B fIL4: 2022-10-31 105,495.00 0.00 14,762,582.72| & 41
69 | BIE P AR ETITI0H fhfil & 2022-10-31 5,000.00 0.00 14,767,582.72| & 21.
70 |WrFmdtEe. PMNEE LOA ML 4 2022-10-31 29,700.00 0.00 14,797,282.72| #5240
71 iR R AR %A /19 A (HRIL4: 2022-10-31 10,490.00 0.00 14,807,772.72| & 41
72 IR 10- 123 BEA K T TS BRyT (R I% o 2022-10-31 0.00 1,106.28 14,806,666.44 | b/t

a il 524,944.52 232,404.32
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